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TOC Facilities LLc FY 2024
Treasurer's Report
01/01/2024 - 06/30/2024

3 2024 Assessments Outstanding (Lot 54 and 2 Spinnaker lots)

$11k in assessment payments remaining to be collected through online payment plans

Railings Budget Item currently includes repair expenses to exterior stairs until a new line item is added

TOC Facilities CPM Assessments Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

CPM Assessments $98,908.95 $1,495.00 $97,413.95 $113,620.00 -$16,206.05

Prior Year Assessments - - - - -

TOC Facilities CPM Assessments Totals $98,908.95 -$1,495.00 $97,413.95 $113,620.00 -$16,206.05

Fees / Fines / Assessments Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

Late Fees - - - - -

Special Assessment - - - - -

Fees / Fines / Assessments Totals - - - - -

Interest Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

Shore United Interest $9.73 - $9.73 $40.00 -$30.27

Bay Vanguard Interest $2,113.02 - $2,113.02 $500.00 $1,613.02

Interest Totals $2,122.75 - $2,122.75 $540.00 $1,582.75

Operating Expenses Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

Landscaping - $668.00 -$668.00 -$8,000.00 $7,332.00

Lawn Care - $738.00 -$738.00 -$2,875.00 $2,137.00

Electric (Delmarva) - $1,975.88 -$1,975.88 -$5,175.00 $3,199.12

Phone / Wifi - $754.68 -$754.68 -$1,600.00 $845.32

Talbot Sanitary - $1,287.15 -$1,287.15 -$2,615.00 $1,327.85

Waste Management - $516.00 -$516.00 -$1,050.00 $534.00

Fire Monitoring - $620.01 -$620.01 -$850.00 $229.99

Operating Expenses Totals - -$6,559.72 -$6,559.72 -$22,165.00 $15,605.28

Administrative Expenses Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

Insurance - $4,035.60 -$4,035.60 -$16,100.00 $12,064.40

Legal - - - -$1,150.00 $1,150.00

Accounting - $1,375.00 -$1,375.00 -$2,500.00 $1,125.00

Taxes $12.26 $22,051.60 -$22,039.34 -$5,000.00 -$17,039.34

Office Supplies (Postage) - $127.70 -$127.70 -$100.00 -$27.70

Software - $199.59 -$199.59 -$750.00 $550.41

Events Committee - - - -$2,500.00 $2,500.00

Reserve Study - - - - -

Administrative Expenses Totals $12.26 -$27,789.49 -$27,777.23 -$28,100.00 $322.77

Marina Operations Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

Marketing - - - -$500.00 $500.00

Contracted Maintenance Repairs - - - -$12,000.00 $12,000.00
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Marina Operations Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

Maintenance Supplies - - - -$3,500.00 $3,500.00

Electric - $1,246.21 -$1,246.21 -$4,000.00 $2,753.79

Seasonal Rental Fees $65,384.02 $2,000.00 $63,384.02 $70,000.00 -$6,615.98

Seasonal Pool Membership $8,930.00 - $8,930.00 $5,000.00 $3,930.00

Seasonal Slip AC Fee $4,600.00 - $4,600.00 $1,500.00 $3,100.00

Short Term Rental Fees - - - - -

B Dock Replacement (Placeholder) - $70,572.55 -$70,572.55 - -$70,572.55

B Dock Replacement Financing (Placeholder) - - - - -

Timber Jetty (Placeholder) - $109.13 -$109.13 - -$109.13

Jetty Financing (Placeholder) - - - - -

Marina Operations Totals $78,914.02 -$73,927.89 $4,986.13 $56,500.00 -$51,513.87

Pool Operations Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

Pool Services - $13,291.00 -$13,291.00 -$20,000.00 $6,709.00

Deck Staining - $1,214.34 -$1,214.34 -$1,000.00 -$214.34

Maintenance - $147.34 -$147.34 -$2,000.00 $1,852.66

Supplies - - - -$1,000.00 $1,000.00

Pool Operator Certification - - - -$1,000.00 $1,000.00

Pool Operations Totals - -$14,652.68 -$14,652.68 -$25,000.00 $10,347.32

Clubhouse Operations Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

Maintenance - General - $25,455.65 -$25,455.65 -$5,000.00 -$20,455.65

Maintenance - Cleaning - $1,500.00 -$1,500.00 -$7,000.00 $5,500.00

Maintenance - Annual Inspections/Services - - - -$4,000.00 $4,000.00

Maintenance - Unplanned Repairs - $262.49 -$262.49 -$10,000.00 $9,737.51

Maintenance - Grounds Committee - - - -$500.00 $500.00

Shoreline Repair - - - -$2,500.00 $2,500.00

Supplies - - - -$3,000.00 $3,000.00

Clubhouse Operations Totals - -$27,218.14 -$27,218.14 -$32,000.00 $4,781.86

Capital Expenditures Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

Railings (Placeholder) - $87,714.25 -$87,714.25 - -$87,714.25

Siding (Carryover) - $114,343.00 -$114,343.00 - -$114,343.00

Capital Expenditures Totals - -$202,057.25 -$202,057.25 - -$202,057.25

Surplus Income Expenses Year to Date Net Budget More/-Less

Reserve Contribution - - - -$60,000.00 $60,000.00

Contingency Contribution - - - -$4,245.00 $4,245.00

Surplus Totals - - - -$64,245.00 $64,245.00

Grand Totals

$179,957.98 -$353,700.17 -$173,742.19 -$850.00 -$172,892.19
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Bank Account Balances 01/01/2024 06/30/2024 Last reconciled

Store - TOC Facilities
Assessments Clearing
Account

- - 04/30/2024

TOC Facilities Operating $128,661.97 $254,808.56 04/30/2024

Store - TOC Facilities
Marina Slip Fees Clearing
Account

- - 04/30/2024

TOC Facilities Deferred
Maintenance

$68,425.63 $18,435.36 04/30/2024

TOC Facilities Deferred
Maintenance CD

$249,898.51 - 04/30/2024

Totals $446,986.11 $273,243.92

Review Reconciled Bank Statement Reports along with this Treasurer's Report to ensure its
accuracy.

Summary for the Period

Starting Total $446,986.11

Income $179,957.98

Expenses -$353,700.17 -$173,742.19

Ending Total $273,243.92

Submitted by:

Name: _________________________________________________ Signature: _________________________________________________ Date: _________________


